
name city zip phone Website

Ceylon Curry Graz 8020 316 714272 www.ceyloncurry.at

Ganesha Graz A 8010 316 817120 www.ganeshagraz.at

Hathi Graz 8010 316 813933 restaurant-hathi.gemeindeausstellung.at

Himalaya Masala Graz A 8010 676 3736522 www.himalaya-masala.at

Mumbai Cuisine Graz 8010 677666938 www.mumbaicuisine.at

Taj Mahal Graz A 8010 316 827799 www.tajmahal-graz.at

Thali Graz 8010 664 4232700

Bollywood Tandoori Innsbruck 6020 676 843793225 www.tandoori-bollywood.de/index.php

Everest Inn Innsbruck 6020 512 272665 www.everest-inn.at/

Jaipur Innsbruck 6020 512 552256 www.jaipur.at

Madhuban Innsbruck 6020 512 589157 www.madhuban.at

New Delhi Innsbruck 512 274945 www.newindiainnsbruck.com

New India Innsbruck 6020 512 274945 www.newindiainnsbruck.com/

Rama Indisches Innsbruck 6020 512 285123 rama.stadtausstellung.at/

Sahib Innsbruck 6020 676 6093079 www.sahib.at/

Shere Punjab Innsbruck 6020 512 282755

Taj Indian Innsbruck 6020 512 346025 www.indisches-restaurant-taj.at

Everest Inn Salzburg 662 632872 www.restauranteverest.at/

Guru Salzburg 5020 662 451921 www.restaurant-guru.at

Hanas Rasoi Salzburg 5020 662 843939 www.hanas-rasoi.at

Indian Curry Salzburg 5300 664 4148410 www.indiancurry.at

Indian Palace Salzburg 5020 662 846735 www.indianpalace.at

Kathmandu Salzburg 5020  662 875087 www.nepal-kathmandu.at/
Lakhi's Indian KitchenSalzburg 5020 664 1674222 www.lucky-food.at/

Maharaja Salzburg 5020 662 433274

Spicey Spice Salzburg 5020 662 870712 www.spicyspices.jimdo.com

Surya Salzburg 5020 662422921 de-de.facebook.com/suryasalzburg

Taj Mahal Salzburg 5020 662 882010 www.restaurant-tajmahal.com

Taste of India Salzburg 5020 662 843424

Zaffran-salzburg Salzburg 5020 662 883338 www.zaffran-salzburg.at

Akula Vienna A-1030 712 71 37

Bombay Express Vienna 1220 699 10100234 bombayexpress.at

Chennai Vienna A-1080 01 944 05 35

Chili Vienna A-2500 650 9247254

Chutney Vienna  600589751315 www.chutney-food.de/en/

Colombo Hoppers Vienna 1050 01 54543080 www.colombohoppers.com

Curry Corner Vienna A-1100

Curry Express Vienna 1060 676 9123721

Curry Insel Vienna A-1080 406 92 33 www.curryinsel.at

Curry N Masala Vienna 1030 1 7152524 www.curry-n-masala.at

Curry Up Vienna 1040 890224816

Curry Vibes Vienna 1220 1 2698560 www.curryvibes.at
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Delhi Delights Vienna 1030 7127137

Delhi Namaste Vienna A-1020 922 54 45 www.restaurant-delhinamaste.at

Delhi Palace Vienna A-1030 712 71 31

Demi Tass Vienna A-1040 5043119

Desi Dhaba Vienna 1230 1 8655359 www.desikg.com

Dharamsala Vienna 1160 6050657‎ www.dharamsala.at

Elefant Castle Vienna 1070 699 192 084 59 www.elefantcastle.at

Gandhi Hof Vienna A-1070 5249539

Ganesha Vienna 1010  1 9459553 ganesharestaurant.at

Garden Café Vienna 1 5862839 www.secretgardenrestaurant.at/

Goa Vienna A-2351 677 500 www.goawoknroll.at

Govindas Veg Vienna 5222817

Guru Vienna 1080 1 4027277 www.guru1080.at

Heilige Kuh Vienna A-1090 924 40 58 www.heiligekuh.at

Himalaya Vienna A1070 971 46 64

I Love Pizza Vienna A-1020 726 44 89

In Dish Vienna 1010 1 94 12 801 www.in-dish.at

Inder Vienna A-1010 2162196

India Gate Vienna A-1010 533 03 32 indiagate.at

India Palace Vienna A-1090 310 62 95

Indian Express Vienna A-1100 263 69 54

Indian Pavillon Vienna A-1040 1 587 85 61

Indian Village Vienna 1010 1 5337516 www.indien-village.at

Indus Vienna 1030 7134344 www.restaurantindus.at

Jaipur Palace Vienna A-1090 1 402 21 23 www.jaipurpalace.at

Jyoti Vienna A-1070 5247226

Kairaly Vienna A-1040 505 18 21

Karma Vienna 1020 676 91480 karmafood.at

Kartik Vienna A-1150 231 11 26

Khajuraho 1 Vienna A-1070 523 25 67

Khajurao Inder Vienna A-1070 216 21 96

Khajurao Mogulhof Vienna A-1070 01 526 2864

Kings Corner Vienna A-1150 231 11 26

Kohinoor Veg Vienna A-1010 5330080

Krishna Vienna A-1060 597 42 69

Kumars Kitchen Vienna 1230  1 8902779 kumarskitchen.com

Kumars Kitchen Vienna 1 8902779 www.kumarskitchen.com/

Little India Vienna 1160 1 9900547 little-india.at

Little India Vienna 1 9900547 www.little-india.at/

Mach Ma Currry Vienna 1180 9564078

Mahal Vienna A-1080 1 2310187

Maharadscha Vienna A-1010 533 74 43

Mela Vienna A-1030 1 7141932
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Mirchi Vienna 1060 595 25 04

Monsoon Vienna 1210 2558422

Mount Everest Vienna A-1030 208 47 51

Nam Nam Vienna 1060 5956127 www.nam-nam.at

Namaste Vienna A-1070 523 80 60

Natraj Vienna 1060 1 5223408 www.natraj-restaurant.at

NeuDeli Vienna 1010 88434337 www.neudeli.at

Nirvana Vienna A-1010 513 30 75 www.restaurant-nirvana.at

Om Namo Vienna 1050 1 2860914 www.omnamo.at

Prosi Vienna 1070 1 5224444 www.prosiindianrestaurant.at/

Punjabi Take Away Vienna A-1150 966 01 47

Raagini Vienna A-1010 5330332

Rani Vienna A-1060 596 51 11 www.ranirestaurant.at

Royal Bombay PalaceVienna 1160 1 3615542 www.bombaypalace.wien/

Royal Shere A PunjabVienna A-1040 01 952 84 16

Rupps Veg Cafe Vienna 1050 01 545 22 84

Safran Vienna 1230 665 0048 www.safran.wien

Sahara Vienna 1010 676 3743206

Sahiba Vienna A-1080 408 92 90

Samrat Vienna A-1080 408 474

Sargam Vienna A-1040 920 68 10

Satraj Vienna 1030 01 710 53 40 www.satraj.at

Shalimar Vienna A-1060 596 43 17

Shiva Vienna 1080 956 21 78

Siddhartha Veg Vienna 1010 01 513 11 97

Spice of India Vienna 1040 01 9290935 www.spiceofindia.at

Spicey Spice Vienna 1 9290935 www.spiceofindia.at

Sri Nataraja Vienna 1070  01522 3408 www.natraj-restaurant.at/

Summer Station Vienna 1210 05006954 www.summerstation.at

Taj Vienna A-1060 595 61 27 www.thetaj.at/

Tandoor Vienna A-1180 406 41 16

Tandoor Plus Vienna A-1010 925 53 53

Tandoori Junction Vienna 1180 81406162 tandoorijunction.at

Taste of India Vienna 1040 1 5812305 www.tasteofindia.at

Taste of India MarxergasseVienna 1030 1 7106999 www.taste-of-india.at

Tawa Vienna 1050 76 3374135 www.tawarestaurants.com

Thali Vienna 1020 01 2124477 www.go-thali.at

Tibet Vienna A-1090 43 1 315 10 12

tulsi Hidden Vienna 1090  1 3101777 www.tulsirestaurant.at

Vego Vienna A-1070 01 522 59 07

Wiener Deewan Vienna A-1090 925 11 85

Yoga Vienna A-1060 595 61 27

Zum Gandhihof Vienna A-1070 524 95 39
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Zum Inder Vienna A-1070 1 5232567

Zum Moghulhof Vienna 1070 526 28 64 www.zummoghulhof.at
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